BP Civils – Civil Engineering and Transport Planning Consultants T: 0333 358 3260 www.bpcivils.co.uk
Unit 2, West Barn, Norton Lane, Chichester, West Sussex, PO20 3AF
BP Civils is a trading name of RGP Design Ltd | Registered in England No: 09674169 | VAT Registration No. 219 6736 80| Unit 2, West Barn, Norton Lane, Chichester, PO20 3AF
Foul and Surface Water Drainage Strategy
Project name: 30 Rosebery Road
Project number: D2234
Client: Mr. & Mrs. J Phare
Prepared by and date: S Burnett, January 2024

Base 1.58
Arched doorway
Top 1.98
SCH 2.46
SCH 2.44
SCH 2.41
SCH 2.43
SCH 2.44
SCH 2.44
SCH 2.45
DH 1.97
DH 1.95
DH 1.96
DH 1.95
SCH 2.44
FL 89.88FL 89.88
FL 89.88FL 89.88
FL 89.9
FL 89.89FL 89.89
FL 89.89FL 89.89
FL 89.90
FL 89.FL 89.89
FL 89.89FL 89.89
FL 89.89FL 89.89
FL 89.9
FL 89.88FL 89.88
FL 89.87FL 89.87
FL 89.9FL 89.9
FL 89.85FL 89.85
FL 89.90
FL 89.88FL 89.88
DH 1.95
DH 1.94